
Relay Lane CMP # First Name Last Name Team Name Event

2 1 162283 Paul Borthwick Dinosaurs Adult

2 2 228221 Mason Hooper Fryburg Sharpshooters Adult

2 3 202921 Ashley Gerchak Individual Adult

2 4 1686 Paula Lambertz Wheaton Rifle Club Adult

2 5 475925 Emmaleine Somers Camp Perry Mayflies Precision

2 6 503317 Emerson Painter Camp Perry Mayflies Precision

2 7 406784 Natalie Welter TWS Precision

2 8 432950 Jackson Jungling TWS Precision

2 9 434837 Elizabeth Whiteman Mason Dixon Junior Rifle Precision

2 10 437997 Devin Wagner Mason Dixon Junior Rifle Club Precision

2 11 447300 Ashlyn Akins DARC Precision

2 12 376627 Elizabeth Osterman Dubois Junior Rifle Team Precision

2 13 414337 Owen Stauch Fort Harmar Junior Rifle Team Precision

2 14 484203 Ashley Morris Fort Harmer Junior Rifle Team Precision

2 15 406708 Jonathan Russell Oil City Junior Rifle Team Precision

2 16 468318 Ariana Kovacevic Rochester Rifle Precision

2 17 492016 Chase Halvorsen Sault High School Precision

2 18 476672 Zachary Abzug Seitzland Precision

2 19 450735 Jordan Richards Seitzland Sting Rifle Team Precision

2 20 412947 Macy Sauls Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 21 428618 Arianna Joy Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 22 440191 Isabella Hosmer Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 23 457278 Meryah White Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 24 460978 Jackson Blanc Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 25 473461 Trinity Kula Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 26 478804 Lily Kula Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 27 490042 Jacob Baus Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 28 506128 Clara Belle Coates Great Trails Musketeers Precision

2 29 381198 Avery Hines Pickaway Diabolos Precision

2 30 341669 Delilah Muzik A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 31 391077 Xander Lemmon A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 32 395288 Sarah Mix A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 33 410634 Landon Miller A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 34 427301 Adrian Miller A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 35 449442 Lauren Miller A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 36 450758 Lyla Miller A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 37 457554 Meredith Miller A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 38 463480 Melody Lin A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 39 469909 Ruby Harris A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 40 471290 Bentley Nitschke A.L. Post 295 Precision

2 41 403761 Grant Miller AAF&G Precision

2 42 412673 Adeline Booth Ashland Lake Precision
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2 43 488486 Avery Booth Ashland Lake Precision

2 44 381541 Morgan Huss Bellmont Precision

2 45 488896 Alexis Reed Bellmont Precision

2 46 463807 Logan Gerke Bellmont HS Precision

2 47 489847 Brayden Butcher Bellmont HS Precision

2 48 435707 Kadyn Sanders Bellmont Rifle Team Precision

2 49 427538 Aurora Kush Butler City Hunting & Fishing Precision

2 50 438101 Andrew Wolfe Butler City Hunting Fishing Club Precision

2 51 432760 Sam Queen Versailles American Legion Sporter

2 52 463615 Charlotte Queen Versailles American Legion Sporter

2 53 426099 Chloe Grable Versailles American Legion Sporter

2 54 507501 Scott Meckfessel Camp Perry Mayflies Sporter

2 55 513292 Jonathan Jakutowicz Camp Perry Mayflies Sporter

2 56 513544 Joseph Soviak Camp Perry Mayflies Sporter

2 57 513559 Houston Young Camp Perry Mayflies Sporter

2 58 513667 Reed Paule Camp Perry Mayflies Sporter

2 59 514092 Sam Bergman Camp Perry Mayflies Sporter

2 60 514336 Nicholas Alexander Camp Perry Mayflies Sporter

2 61 504361 William Bieber Clermont County CMP Sporter

2 62 487855 Will Walker Clermont County CMP Sporter

2 63 463004 Neva Mearns Mason Dixon junior rifle club Sporter

2 64 436719 Autumn Lalonde Parma nighhawks Sporter

2 65 436720 Avan Lalonde Parma nighhawks Sporter

2 66 436717 Harley Friedl Parma nighthawks Sporter

2 67 433506 Myra Beardsley Rochester Rifle club Sporter

2 68 443762 Camden Cotton Pickaway Diablos Sporter

2 69 453180 Jax Williams Pickaway Diablos Sporter

2 70 513521 Blake Cherry Pickaway Diabolos Inc. Sporter

2 71 513525 Bo Cherry Pickaway Diabolos Inc. Sporter

2 72 513495 Samuel Clark Pickaway Diablos Sporter

2 73 385970 Ethan Rohrbacher Pickaway Diabolos Sporter

2 74 408510 Joey Rohrbacher Pickaway Diabolos Sporter

2 75 443731 Bryant Shoemaker Pickaway Diabolos Sporter

2 76 498699 McKenzie Ballentine Pickaway Diabolos Sporter

2 77 502230 Victoria Cornett Pickaway Diabolos Sporter

2 78 514195 McKenna Ballentine Pickaway Diabolos Sporter

2 79 467085 Maura Sharer Penns Valley Shooting Team Sporter

2 80 467087 Mason Dunlap Penns Valley Shooting Team Sporter


